Ag Kartlari

Uriin

TP-LINK TG-3468 GIGABIT PCI EXPRESS
ETHERNET KARTI

DIGITUS DN-10130-1 GIGABIT PCI EXPRESS

\b\,’ ETHERNET KARTI

)] TP-LINK TL-WN781ND 150Mbps PCI EXPRESS
4 ETHERNET KARTI

\a% ASUS XG-C100C V2 10Gbps Q0S PCI EXPRESS KART

@ ASUS XG-C100F 160G SFP+Q0S PCI EXPRESS KART

Marka

TpLink

Digitus

TpLink

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

11,54 USD

13,65 USD

10,38 USD

93,45 USD

99,75 USD



